
ŁEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100
Organizator: Fundacja Ultra
Data: 2021-05-15
Miejsce: Iwonicz-Zdrój
Dystans: 100 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

ŁEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 19.6km 47.5km 64.2km 80.4km Netto min/km km/h

1 PAVLU ONDREJ 506 COLUMBIA MONTRAIL / LEKI PRAHA 5 CZE OPEN M 1 M 1 01:47:48 04:31:00 06:24:37 08:21:02 10:56:49.35 6:25 9.3
2 OLEKSIEWICZ MAURYCY 504 ALPINSPORT HOKA ONE ONE ŁÓDŹ POL OPEN M 2 M 2 01:47:44 04:32:29 06:32:02 08:39:10 11:33:41.40 6:46 8.8
3 MAJNUSZ TOMASZ 570 MODLNICA POL OPEN M 3 M 3 02:05:40 05:08:59 07:16:20 09:25:38 12:32:50.20 7:21 8.2
4 JAWORSKI KRZYSZTOF 544 VISEGRAD MARATON RYTRO STARY SĄCZ POL OPEN M 4 M 4 02:13:27 05:29:05 07:37:50 09:48:24 12:48:12.05 7:30 8
5 WALCZAK MACIEJ 734 QUAY POZNAŃ/HERCOG RUNNING

TEAM
POZNAŃ POL OPEN M 5 M 5 02:07:57 05:27:47 07:40:38 09:57:07 13:03:11.85 7:39 7.8

               
6 CHILICKA MARTA 515 SOBASTEAM MIĘDZYRZEC PODLASKI POL OPEN K 1 K 1 02:14:13 05:37:51 07:53:06 10:11:37 13:20:43.95 7:49 7.7
7 JUREWICZ KRZYSZTOF 545 HARPAGAN SOSNOWIEC SOSNOWIEC POL OPEN M 6 M 6 02:09:41 05:30:32 07:53:18 10:20:11 13:50:25.60 8:07 7.4
8 HORZELA BŁAŻEJ 541 CHORZÓW POL OPEN M 7 M 7 02:13:47 05:35:15 07:58:31 10:34:52 14:07:02.20 8:16 7.2
9 NIEZGÓDKA TOMASZ 721 ZAŁOGA GÓRSKA WROCŁAW POL OPEN M 8 M 8 02:15:36 05:51:13 08:18:23 10:48:04 14:08:56.90 8:17 7.2

10 PTASZYŃSKI WOJCIECH 726 FROMBORK POL OPEN M 9 M 9 02:08:41 05:38:55 08:10:38 10:46:08 14:20:30.05 8:24 7.1
11 WETHACZ DARIUSZ 736 LOKOMOTIV MAJDAN CISNA POL OPEN M 10 M 10 02:13:36 06:00:37 08:46:11 11:10:08 14:32:09.60 8:31 7
12 URBAN RAFAŁ 647 WROCŁAW POL OPEN M 11 M 11 02:33:08 06:05:58 08:29:24 11:06:12 14:33:20.25 8:32 7
13 FEDORCZAK JACEK 523 KRAKÓW¸ POW. KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 12 M 12 02:25:25 06:21:15 09:00:41 11:25:12 14:37:02.65 8:34 7
14 CHOJNACKI WIKTOR 516 DWERNIK KAMIEŃ TRAIL LUTOWISKA POL OPEN M 13 M 13 02:05:48 05:48:26 08:34:55 11:12:09 14:44:22.25 8:38 6.9
15 NOGALSKI WOJCIECH 585 LIBERTÓW POL OPEN M 14 M 14 02:29:54 06:13:38 08:42:47 11:14:53 14:44:27.80 8:38 6.9
16 ROZCZYPAŁA KAROL 728 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 15 M 15 02:37:55 06:15:41 08:49:02 11:20:18 14:52:34.60 8:43 6.9
17 NIEDZIÓŁKA WOJCIECH 719 GRABIANÓW POL OPEN M 16 M 16 02:18:07 05:57:36 08:28:24 11:12:50 14:52:52.75 8:43 6.9
18 KRAWCZYK KAROL 709 LENIWY INACZEJ JAWORZNO POL OPEN M 17 M 17 02:16:46 06:02:22 08:35:14 11:10:48 14:56:55.55 8:46 6.8
19 WAWRZONEK RAFAŁ 735 BOLA_MNIE_KOLANA CHMIELNIK POL OPEN M 18 M 18 02:26:54 06:09:38 08:54:13 11:23:40 14:57:44.10 8:46 6.8
20 MYŚLIWIEC ROBERT 717 DZIKI&WOLNY RZESZÓW POL OPEN M 19 M 19 02:09:48 05:45:22 08:33:35 11:11:01 15:03:09.40 8:49 6.8
21 SZMAJ MICHAŁ 733 AKTYWNY OSTRZESZÓW OSTRZESZÓW POL OPEN M 20 M 20 02:24:24 06:26:10 09:18:24 12:04:41 15:35:41.50 9:08 6.6
22 JUSZKO KRZYSZTOF 546 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 21 M 21 02:24:04 06:15:10 09:02:17 11:45:20 15:44:11.50 9:13 6.5
23 ZYDROŃ TYMOTEUSZ 739 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 22 M 22 02:31:48 06:31:25 09:08:21 11:58:05 15:45:03.80 9:14 6.5
24 PODLEŚ RAFAŁ 600 SZCZECIN POL OPEN M 23 M 23 02:30:41 06:30:01 09:25:50 12:08:11 15:45:41.25 9:14 6.5
25 JAGUSIAK ŁUKASZ 701 ŁÓDŹ POL OPEN M 24 M 24 02:13:18 05:58:00 08:56:39 12:20:32 16:00:31.40 9:23 6.4
26 KOŁODZIEJSKI JAREK 551 NWZNBHC POZNAŃ POL OPEN M 25 M 25 02:54:31 07:07:15 09:48:37 12:41:43 16:02:28.95 9:24 6.4
27 GOLA RADOSŁAW 530 MARCIN ŚWIERC TEAM ZABIERZÓW POL OPEN M 26 M 26 02:38:39 06:38:25 09:20:51 12:22:56 16:11:42.65 9:29 6.3
28 WÓJCICKI BOHDAN 660 PRZEPIERONY NADARZYN POL OPEN M 27 M 27 02:23:15 06:27:20 09:28:07 12:11:06 16:12:21.50 9:30 6.3
29 BOROWIK TOMASZ 695 ATOM KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 28 M 28 02:30:56 06:38:33 09:34:44 12:25:40 16:20:47.00 9:35 6.3
30 ZIELIŃSKI PIOTR 737 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 29 M 29 02:34:39 06:39:48 09:36:41 12:19:24 16:26:20.95 9:38 6.2
31 SPECHT MIKOŁAJ 626 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 30 M 30 02:29:54 06:34:59 09:32:39 12:26:22 16:35:23.70 9:43 6.2
32 HRABEC MICHAL 542 COLUMBIA

MONTRAIL/RUNNING2.CZ
PRAHA CZE OPEN M 31 M 31 02:26:33 06:31:06 09:23:45 12:29:16 16:47:11.70 9:50 6.1

               
33 MUCHA ADAM 582 PORUNNE FURGANIE BYTOM POL OPEN M 32 M 32 03:09:57 07:35:35 10:28:37 13:20:29 16:50:26.70 9:52 6.1
34 SEKMAN TOMASZ 619 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 33 M 33 02:20:13 06:10:39 09:04:16 12:20:12 16:51:52.50 9:53 6.1
35 GODYŃ JAN 529 DELOITTE ADVENTURE CLUB KATOWICE POL OPEN M 34 M 34 02:31:46 06:44:11 09:41:04 12:44:07 17:04:05.40 10:00 6
36 PIELKA ROBERT 725 DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA POL OPEN M 35 M 35 02:39:00 06:45:49 09:45:48 12:50:40 17:27:34.05 10:14 5.9
37 SZLĘZAK EDWARD 638 EWELINA RUNNERS KATOWICE POL OPEN M 36 M 36 02:42:02 06:52:53 09:54:02 13:04:13 17:37:45.30 10:20 5.8
38 PŁUCIENNICZAK WOJCIECH 599 LATCHORZEW POL OPEN M 37 M 37 02:46:59 07:17:16 10:32:12 13:29:09 17:45:35.65 10:24 5.8
39 NAWROT ARTUR 718 MARIO TEAM/DTR BIEGA KSIEGINICE POL OPEN M 38 M 38 02:45:15 07:03:47 10:20:49 13:34:49 17:46:14.95 10:25 5.8
40 PIEKARZ RADOSŁAW 724 A&RT WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 39 M 39 02:51:33 07:24:31 10:33:36 13:37:07 17:47:52.80 10:26 5.7
41 KOSIERADZKI TOMASZ 706 A&RT WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 40 M 40 02:52:06 07:25:04 10:34:03 13:37:38 17:48:22.00 10:26 5.7
42 KRĘŻAŁEK MARCIN 556 WIETRZNO POL OPEN M 41 M 41 02:37:41 07:11:37 10:16:56 13:25:44 17:55:09.85 10:30 5.7
43 LEWANDOWSKI LESZEK 563 POWSTAŃCY Z KANAPY BRZEZINA POL OPEN M 42 M 42 03:03:46 07:27:33 10:33:17 13:43:57 18:19:06.05 10:44 5.6
44 POTOCKI MACIEJ 604 ORANGE POLSKA BIERNATKI POL OPEN M 43 M 43 02:48:12 07:27:37 10:38:18 13:52:22 18:19:50.15 10:45 5.6
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ŁEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 19.6km 47.5km 64.2km 80.4km Netto min/km km/h

45 TYRALSKI DOMINIK 646 POLSAT BIEGA WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 44 M 44 02:43:03 07:09:40 10:24:10 13:45:27 18:20:15.55 10:45 5.6
46 BLICHARZ ARTUR 510 ŻUROWA POL OPEN M 45 M 45 03:02:48 07:31:36 10:39:21 14:00:54 18:21:25.10 10:45 5.6
47 MAY-ADAMEK KATARZYNA 714 RAKOWNIA POL OPEN K 2 K 2 02:58:52 07:37:36 10:56:11 14:09:47 18:35:41.20 10:54 5.5
48 CHOMA-GACA AGNIESZKA 697 PZU SPORT TEAM WARSZAWA POL OPEN K 3 K 3 03:16:48 08:05:55 11:13:28 14:16:23 18:39:20.25 10:56 5.5
49 SOSZYŃSKI WOJTEK 625 PZU SPORT TEAM CELESTYNÓW POL OPEN M 46 M 46 03:15:45 11:11:55 14:15:20 18:39:23.20 10:56 5.5
50 ZWOLINSKI SZYMON 668 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 47 M 47 02:56:13 07:14:10 10:29:38 13:55:56 18:54:33.85 11:05 5.4
51 OSTAŃSKI ARTUR 723 LELYSTAD OPEN M 48 M 48 02:39:58 07:18:14 11:04:25 14:23:45 18:54:33.95 11:05 5.4
52 NIKEL JACEK 722 SOSNOWIEC POL OPEN M 49 M 49 03:00:26 07:52:11 11:11:49 14:24:17 19:10:27.45 11:14 5.3
53 KRAWCZYK JAKUB 555 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 50 M 50 02:35:22 07:11:00 10:30:42 14:05:23 19:16:23.40 11:18 5.3
54 SOSZYŃSKA-PSTROKOŃSKA JOANNA 624 GAZELE NA STARCIE WARSZAWA POL OPEN K 4 K 4 02:51:21 07:24:14 10:55:16 14:30:21 19:19:47.65 11:20 5.3
55 SKOLMOWSKI MARCIN 730 BUSHIDO WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 51 M 51 02:51:16 07:24:01 10:55:21 14:30:00 19:19:48.95 11:20 5.3
56 MARGAS GRZEGORZ 713 MEERCATEAM PROSZOWICE POL OPEN M 52 M 52 02:48:08 07:34:20 11:00:41 14:35:25 19:24:05.25 11:22 5.3
57 WILKOS MARCIN 653 UCHANIE POL OPEN M 53 M 53 03:15:26 08:04:20 11:11:40 14:29:52 19:38:17.70 11:31 5.2
58 JĘDRZEJCZAK WOJCIECH 702 ŁÓDŹ POL OPEN M 54 M 54 02:50:09 07:19:55 10:59:53 14:41:59 19:47:12.35 11:36 5.2
59 RYCYK GRZEGORZ 729 RUCH IZBICA KRASNYSTAW POL OPEN M 55 M 55 02:58:51 08:07:02 11:55:50 15:33:06 20:06:11.35 11:47 5.1
60 NIEDZIÓŁKA JAKUB 720 AKADEMIA WOJSK LĄDOWYCH GRABIANÓW POL OPEN M 56 M 56 02:38:31 07:28:41 11:47:30 15:33:43 20:30:51.30 12:01 5
61 MICHALSKI PIOTR 715 NADARZYN POL OPEN M 57 M 57 03:07:35 08:03:57 11:54:54 15:30:35 20:31:52.55 12:02 5
62 PERUN WŁODZIMIERZ 592 RUSYNLEMKO LUBIN POL OPEN M 58 M 58 02:58:43 07:39:28 11:15:11 15:13:49 20:35:38.60 12:04 5
63 ZIELIŃSKI MATEUSZ 738 BIAŁOBRZEGI POL OPEN M 59 M 59 02:46:34 07:33:20 11:06:43 14:57:00 20:36:36.30 12:05 5
64 MYŚLIŃSKI MARCIN 716 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 60 M 60 07:38:57 11:18:33 15:20:14 20:45:40.60 12:10 4.9
65 DAUKSZO MACIEJ 698 SB RT WARSZAWA WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 61 M 61 02:41:48 07:32:54 11:25:10 15:28:35 20:48:42.85 12:12 4.9
66 KSIĄŻEK LESZEK 710 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 62 M 62 03:14:51 08:51:57 12:27:04 15:56:04 21:01:29.70 12:19 4.9
67 GRZYWA KINGA 699 PORUNNE FURGANIE GROJEC POL OPEN K 5 K 5 03:09:35 08:21:25 11:57:55 15:30:16 21:05:20.60 12:22 4.9
68 SOBAŃSKI PATRYK 732 BIEGAM BO CHCE GODZIESZE MAŁE POL OPEN M 63 M 63 02:50:39 07:14:27 10:46:23 14:45:58 21:05:56.10 12:22 4.8
69 BRZEZIŃSKI CEZARY 696 ZGIERZ POL OPEN M 64 M 64 03:00:30 08:09:14 11:55:10 15:27:11 21:10:33.75 12:25 4.8
70 PATEREK AGATA 589 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 6 K 6 03:12:12 08:52:36 12:40:00 16:14:00 21:16:05.75 12:28 4.8
71 HALAS MARCIN 537 CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE POL OPEN M 65 M 65 03:14:32 08:55:01 12:42:27 16:16:29 21:18:36.85 12:29 4.8
72 OSTROUCH TYMON 588 PARKRUN GORZÓW WLKP POL OPEN M 66 M 66 02:48:15 07:38:54 11:39:27 16:13:52 21:19:14.10 12:30 4.8
73 ŚLUZEK MIROSŁAW 640 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 67 M 67 03:03:54 08:18:15 12:26:02 16:18:03 21:20:12.80 12:30 4.8
74 SILSKI MAREK 622 ATRAKCYJNE TOWARZYSTWO POTASZE POL OPEN M 68 M 68 03:10:09 08:24:50 12:09:18 16:08:48 21:36:33.55 12:40 4.7
75 SILSKA SYLWIA 621 ATRAKCYJNE TOWARZYSTWO POTASZE POL OPEN K 7 K 7 03:10:18 08:24:58 12:09:39 16:09:34 21:36:35.55 12:40 4.7
76 RYSIAWA MAREK 613 MIŃSK MAZ POL OPEN M 69 M 69 03:13:28 09:00:52 12:44:32 16:26:34 21:39:39.40 12:42 4.7
77 BOGUCKA ANNA 694 MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI POL OPEN K 8 K 8 03:14:37 09:02:15 12:45:44 16:29:52 21:40:36.90 12:42 4.7
78 MILEWSKI ANDRZEJ 577 MKB DREPTAK / GRUPA CZWORGO

(4GO)
MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI POL OPEN M 70 M 70 03:15:16 09:02:41 12:46:12 16:30:21 21:41:09.25 12:43 4.7

               
79 LIPNICZKY ATTILA 564 DUNAKESZI HUN OPEN M 71 M 71 03:25:01 09:08:25 12:53:53 16:29:54 21:50:12.60 12:48 4.7
80 KALISZ ARTUR 704 RUN 4 FUN TEAM MARCINKOWICE POL OPEN M 72 M 72 03:28:02 09:26:56 13:26:35 16:59:39 21:56:29.25 12:52 4.7
81 GWOŹDZIOWSKI MARCIN 536 TARNOBRZEG POL OPEN M 73 M 73 03:12:35 08:47:54 13:09:18 17:14:21 22:19:58.80 13:05 4.6
82 KUBICKI ŁUKASZ 557 3PBOT IWONICZ ZDRÓJ POL OPEN M 74 M 74 03:07:02 08:24:12 12:21:39 16:39:04 22:20:21.00 13:06 4.6
83 KANTOR SEBASTIAN 705 RUN 4 FUN TEAM NOWY SĄCZ POL OPEN M 75 M 75 03:27:55 09:27:03 13:27:27 16:59:40 22:21:04.60 13:06 4.6

JURKIEWICZ MAREK 703 WÓLKA KOZODAWSKA POL OPEN M 03:39:03
DNF

09:17:15
DNF

13:19:27
DNF

16:49:35
DNF

DNF - -
            

BĄDZIUL DOROTA 692 RZESZÓW POL OPEN K 03:27:29
DNF

09:05:29
DNF

13:14:35
DNF

17:13:14
DNF

DNF - -
            

KOWALIK MARIUSZ 707 NGB KŁOBUCK MIEDŹNO POL OPEN M 03:33:32
DNF

09:11:26
DNF

13:20:39
DNF

17:19:13
DNF

DNF - -
            

ROSA JAROSŁAW 727 NBR TEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN M 02:23:25
DNF

06:14:32
DNF

 DNF  DNF DNF - -
              

FAJFER JAKUB 522 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 02:32:28
DNF

07:07:41
DNF

 DNF  DNF DNF - -
              

PIETRYSZYN MARIUSZ 594 SOLINA TEAM KRASICZYN POL OPEN M 02:54:48
DNF

 DNF  DNF  DNF DNF - -
               

SKWARSKI DAREK 731 POZNAŃ POL OPEN M 03:13:28
DNF

 DNF  DNF  DNF DNF - -
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ŁEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, Open K
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 19.6km 47.5km 64.2km 80.4km Netto min/km km/h

1 CHILICKA MARTA 515 SOBASTEAM MIĘDZYRZEC PODLASKI POL OPEN K 1 K 1 02:14:13 05:37:51 07:53:06 10:11:37 13:20:43.95 7:49 7.7
2 MAY-ADAMEK KATARZYNA 714 RAKOWNIA POL OPEN K 2 K 2 02:58:52 07:37:36 10:56:11 14:09:47 18:35:41.20 10:54 5.5
3 CHOMA-GACA AGNIESZKA 697 PZU SPORT TEAM WARSZAWA POL OPEN K 3 K 3 03:16:48 08:05:55 11:13:28 14:16:23 18:39:20.25 10:56 5.5
4 SOSZYŃSKA-PSTROKOŃSKA JOANNA 624 GAZELE NA STARCIE WARSZAWA POL OPEN K 4 K 4 02:51:21 07:24:14 10:55:16 14:30:21 19:19:47.65 11:20 5.3
5 GRZYWA KINGA 699 PORUNNE FURGANIE GROJEC POL OPEN K 5 K 5 03:09:35 08:21:25 11:57:55 15:30:16 21:05:20.60 12:22 4.9
6 PATEREK AGATA 589 GDAŃSK POL OPEN K 6 K 6 03:12:12 08:52:36 12:40:00 16:14:00 21:16:05.75 12:28 4.8
7 SILSKA SYLWIA 621 ATRAKCYJNE TOWARZYSTWO POTASZE POL OPEN K 7 K 7 03:10:18 08:24:58 12:09:39 16:09:34 21:36:35.55 12:40 4.7
8 BOGUCKA ANNA 694 MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI POL OPEN K 8 K 8 03:14:37 09:02:15 12:45:44 16:29:52 21:40:36.90 12:42 4.7

BĄDZIUL DOROTA 692 RZESZÓW POL OPEN K 03:27:29
DNF

09:05:29
DNF

13:14:35
DNF

17:13:14
DNF

DNF - -
            

ŁEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, Open M
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 19.6km 47.5km 64.2km 80.4km Netto min/km km/h

1 PAVLU ONDREJ 506 COLUMBIA MONTRAIL / LEKI PRAHA 5 CZE OPEN M 1 M 1 01:47:48 04:31:00 06:24:37 08:21:02 10:56:49.35 6:25 9.3
2 OLEKSIEWICZ MAURYCY 504 ALPINSPORT HOKA ONE ONE ŁÓDŹ POL OPEN M 2 M 2 01:47:44 04:32:29 06:32:02 08:39:10 11:33:41.40 6:46 8.8
3 MAJNUSZ TOMASZ 570 MODLNICA POL OPEN M 3 M 3 02:05:40 05:08:59 07:16:20 09:25:38 12:32:50.20 7:21 8.2
4 JAWORSKI KRZYSZTOF 544 VISEGRAD MARATON RYTRO STARY SĄCZ POL OPEN M 4 M 4 02:13:27 05:29:05 07:37:50 09:48:24 12:48:12.05 7:30 8
5 WALCZAK MACIEJ 734 QUAY POZNAŃ/HERCOG RUNNING

TEAM
POZNAŃ POL OPEN M 5 M 5 02:07:57 05:27:47 07:40:38 09:57:07 13:03:11.85 7:39 7.8

               
6 JUREWICZ KRZYSZTOF 545 HARPAGAN SOSNOWIEC SOSNOWIEC POL OPEN M 6 M 6 02:09:41 05:30:32 07:53:18 10:20:11 13:50:25.60 8:07 7.4
7 HORZELA BŁAŻEJ 541 CHORZÓW POL OPEN M 7 M 7 02:13:47 05:35:15 07:58:31 10:34:52 14:07:02.20 8:16 7.2
8 NIEZGÓDKA TOMASZ 721 ZAŁOGA GÓRSKA WROCŁAW POL OPEN M 8 M 8 02:15:36 05:51:13 08:18:23 10:48:04 14:08:56.90 8:17 7.2
9 PTASZYŃSKI WOJCIECH 726 FROMBORK POL OPEN M 9 M 9 02:08:41 05:38:55 08:10:38 10:46:08 14:20:30.05 8:24 7.1

10 WETHACZ DARIUSZ 736 LOKOMOTIV MAJDAN CISNA POL OPEN M 10 M 10 02:13:36 06:00:37 08:46:11 11:10:08 14:32:09.60 8:31 7
11 URBAN RAFAŁ 647 WROCŁAW POL OPEN M 11 M 11 02:33:08 06:05:58 08:29:24 11:06:12 14:33:20.25 8:32 7
12 FEDORCZAK JACEK 523 KRAKÓW¸ POW. KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 12 M 12 02:25:25 06:21:15 09:00:41 11:25:12 14:37:02.65 8:34 7
13 CHOJNACKI WIKTOR 516 DWERNIK KAMIEŃ TRAIL LUTOWISKA POL OPEN M 13 M 13 02:05:48 05:48:26 08:34:55 11:12:09 14:44:22.25 8:38 6.9
14 NOGALSKI WOJCIECH 585 LIBERTÓW POL OPEN M 14 M 14 02:29:54 06:13:38 08:42:47 11:14:53 14:44:27.80 8:38 6.9
15 ROZCZYPAŁA KAROL 728 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 15 M 15 02:37:55 06:15:41 08:49:02 11:20:18 14:52:34.60 8:43 6.9
16 NIEDZIÓŁKA WOJCIECH 719 GRABIANÓW POL OPEN M 16 M 16 02:18:07 05:57:36 08:28:24 11:12:50 14:52:52.75 8:43 6.9
17 KRAWCZYK KAROL 709 LENIWY INACZEJ JAWORZNO POL OPEN M 17 M 17 02:16:46 06:02:22 08:35:14 11:10:48 14:56:55.55 8:46 6.8
18 WAWRZONEK RAFAŁ 735 BOLA_MNIE_KOLANA CHMIELNIK POL OPEN M 18 M 18 02:26:54 06:09:38 08:54:13 11:23:40 14:57:44.10 8:46 6.8
19 MYŚLIWIEC ROBERT 717 DZIKI&WOLNY RZESZÓW POL OPEN M 19 M 19 02:09:48 05:45:22 08:33:35 11:11:01 15:03:09.40 8:49 6.8
20 SZMAJ MICHAŁ 733 AKTYWNY OSTRZESZÓW OSTRZESZÓW POL OPEN M 20 M 20 02:24:24 06:26:10 09:18:24 12:04:41 15:35:41.50 9:08 6.6
21 JUSZKO KRZYSZTOF 546 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 21 M 21 02:24:04 06:15:10 09:02:17 11:45:20 15:44:11.50 9:13 6.5
22 ZYDROŃ TYMOTEUSZ 739 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 22 M 22 02:31:48 06:31:25 09:08:21 11:58:05 15:45:03.80 9:14 6.5
23 PODLEŚ RAFAŁ 600 SZCZECIN POL OPEN M 23 M 23 02:30:41 06:30:01 09:25:50 12:08:11 15:45:41.25 9:14 6.5
24 JAGUSIAK ŁUKASZ 701 ŁÓDŹ POL OPEN M 24 M 24 02:13:18 05:58:00 08:56:39 12:20:32 16:00:31.40 9:23 6.4
25 KOŁODZIEJSKI JAREK 551 NWZNBHC POZNAŃ POL OPEN M 25 M 25 02:54:31 07:07:15 09:48:37 12:41:43 16:02:28.95 9:24 6.4
26 GOLA RADOSŁAW 530 MARCIN ŚWIERC TEAM ZABIERZÓW POL OPEN M 26 M 26 02:38:39 06:38:25 09:20:51 12:22:56 16:11:42.65 9:29 6.3
27 WÓJCICKI BOHDAN 660 PRZEPIERONY NADARZYN POL OPEN M 27 M 27 02:23:15 06:27:20 09:28:07 12:11:06 16:12:21.50 9:30 6.3
28 BOROWIK TOMASZ 695 ATOM KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 28 M 28 02:30:56 06:38:33 09:34:44 12:25:40 16:20:47.00 9:35 6.3
29 ZIELIŃSKI PIOTR 737 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 29 M 29 02:34:39 06:39:48 09:36:41 12:19:24 16:26:20.95 9:38 6.2
30 SPECHT MIKOŁAJ 626 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 30 M 30 02:29:54 06:34:59 09:32:39 12:26:22 16:35:23.70 9:43 6.2
31 HRABEC MICHAL 542 COLUMBIA

MONTRAIL/RUNNING2.CZ
PRAHA CZE OPEN M 31 M 31 02:26:33 06:31:06 09:23:45 12:29:16 16:47:11.70 9:50 6.1

               
32 MUCHA ADAM 582 PORUNNE FURGANIE BYTOM POL OPEN M 32 M 32 03:09:57 07:35:35 10:28:37 13:20:29 16:50:26.70 9:52 6.1
33 SEKMAN TOMASZ 619 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 33 M 33 02:20:13 06:10:39 09:04:16 12:20:12 16:51:52.50 9:53 6.1
34 GODYŃ JAN 529 DELOITTE ADVENTURE CLUB KATOWICE POL OPEN M 34 M 34 02:31:46 06:44:11 09:41:04 12:44:07 17:04:05.40 10:00 6
35 PIELKA ROBERT 725 DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA POL OPEN M 35 M 35 02:39:00 06:45:49 09:45:48 12:50:40 17:27:34.05 10:14 5.9
36 SZLĘZAK EDWARD 638 EWELINA RUNNERS KATOWICE POL OPEN M 36 M 36 02:42:02 06:52:53 09:54:02 13:04:13 17:37:45.30 10:20 5.8
37 PŁUCIENNICZAK WOJCIECH 599 LATCHORZEW POL OPEN M 37 M 37 02:46:59 07:17:16 10:32:12 13:29:09 17:45:35.65 10:24 5.8
38 NAWROT ARTUR 718 MARIO TEAM/DTR BIEGA KSIEGINICE POL OPEN M 38 M 38 02:45:15 07:03:47 10:20:49 13:34:49 17:46:14.95 10:25 5.8
39 PIEKARZ RADOSŁAW 724 A&RT WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 39 M 39 02:51:33 07:24:31 10:33:36 13:37:07 17:47:52.80 10:26 5.7
40 KOSIERADZKI TOMASZ 706 A&RT WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 40 M 40 02:52:06 07:25:04 10:34:03 13:37:38 17:48:22.00 10:26 5.7

http://b4sport.pl/         3 / 4



ŁEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, Open M c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 19.6km 47.5km 64.2km 80.4km Netto min/km km/h

41 KRĘŻAŁEK MARCIN 556 WIETRZNO POL OPEN M 41 M 41 02:37:41 07:11:37 10:16:56 13:25:44 17:55:09.85 10:30 5.7
42 LEWANDOWSKI LESZEK 563 POWSTAŃCY Z KANAPY BRZEZINA POL OPEN M 42 M 42 03:03:46 07:27:33 10:33:17 13:43:57 18:19:06.05 10:44 5.6
43 POTOCKI MACIEJ 604 ORANGE POLSKA BIERNATKI POL OPEN M 43 M 43 02:48:12 07:27:37 10:38:18 13:52:22 18:19:50.15 10:45 5.6
44 TYRALSKI DOMINIK 646 POLSAT BIEGA WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 44 M 44 02:43:03 07:09:40 10:24:10 13:45:27 18:20:15.55 10:45 5.6
45 BLICHARZ ARTUR 510 ŻUROWA POL OPEN M 45 M 45 03:02:48 07:31:36 10:39:21 14:00:54 18:21:25.10 10:45 5.6
46 SOSZYŃSKI WOJTEK 625 PZU SPORT TEAM CELESTYNÓW POL OPEN M 46 M 46 03:15:45 11:11:55 14:15:20 18:39:23.20 10:56 5.5
47 ZWOLINSKI SZYMON 668 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 47 M 47 02:56:13 07:14:10 10:29:38 13:55:56 18:54:33.85 11:05 5.4
48 OSTAŃSKI ARTUR 723 LELYSTAD OPEN M 48 M 48 02:39:58 07:18:14 11:04:25 14:23:45 18:54:33.95 11:05 5.4
49 NIKEL JACEK 722 SOSNOWIEC POL OPEN M 49 M 49 03:00:26 07:52:11 11:11:49 14:24:17 19:10:27.45 11:14 5.3
50 KRAWCZYK JAKUB 555 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 50 M 50 02:35:22 07:11:00 10:30:42 14:05:23 19:16:23.40 11:18 5.3
51 SKOLMOWSKI MARCIN 730 BUSHIDO WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 51 M 51 02:51:16 07:24:01 10:55:21 14:30:00 19:19:48.95 11:20 5.3
52 MARGAS GRZEGORZ 713 MEERCATEAM PROSZOWICE POL OPEN M 52 M 52 02:48:08 07:34:20 11:00:41 14:35:25 19:24:05.25 11:22 5.3
53 WILKOS MARCIN 653 UCHANIE POL OPEN M 53 M 53 03:15:26 08:04:20 11:11:40 14:29:52 19:38:17.70 11:31 5.2
54 JĘDRZEJCZAK WOJCIECH 702 ŁÓDŹ POL OPEN M 54 M 54 02:50:09 07:19:55 10:59:53 14:41:59 19:47:12.35 11:36 5.2
55 RYCYK GRZEGORZ 729 RUCH IZBICA KRASNYSTAW POL OPEN M 55 M 55 02:58:51 08:07:02 11:55:50 15:33:06 20:06:11.35 11:47 5.1
56 NIEDZIÓŁKA JAKUB 720 AKADEMIA WOJSK LĄDOWYCH GRABIANÓW POL OPEN M 56 M 56 02:38:31 07:28:41 11:47:30 15:33:43 20:30:51.30 12:01 5
57 MICHALSKI PIOTR 715 NADARZYN POL OPEN M 57 M 57 03:07:35 08:03:57 11:54:54 15:30:35 20:31:52.55 12:02 5
58 PERUN WŁODZIMIERZ 592 RUSYNLEMKO LUBIN POL OPEN M 58 M 58 02:58:43 07:39:28 11:15:11 15:13:49 20:35:38.60 12:04 5
59 ZIELIŃSKI MATEUSZ 738 BIAŁOBRZEGI POL OPEN M 59 M 59 02:46:34 07:33:20 11:06:43 14:57:00 20:36:36.30 12:05 5
60 MYŚLIŃSKI MARCIN 716 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 60 M 60 07:38:57 11:18:33 15:20:14 20:45:40.60 12:10 4.9
61 DAUKSZO MACIEJ 698 SB RT WARSZAWA WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 61 M 61 02:41:48 07:32:54 11:25:10 15:28:35 20:48:42.85 12:12 4.9
62 KSIĄŻEK LESZEK 710 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 62 M 62 03:14:51 08:51:57 12:27:04 15:56:04 21:01:29.70 12:19 4.9
63 SOBAŃSKI PATRYK 732 BIEGAM BO CHCE GODZIESZE MAŁE POL OPEN M 63 M 63 02:50:39 07:14:27 10:46:23 14:45:58 21:05:56.10 12:22 4.8
64 BRZEZIŃSKI CEZARY 696 ZGIERZ POL OPEN M 64 M 64 03:00:30 08:09:14 11:55:10 15:27:11 21:10:33.75 12:25 4.8
65 HALAS MARCIN 537 CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE POL OPEN M 65 M 65 03:14:32 08:55:01 12:42:27 16:16:29 21:18:36.85 12:29 4.8
66 OSTROUCH TYMON 588 PARKRUN GORZÓW WLKP POL OPEN M 66 M 66 02:48:15 07:38:54 11:39:27 16:13:52 21:19:14.10 12:30 4.8
67 ŚLUZEK MIROSŁAW 640 WARSZAWA POL OPEN M 67 M 67 03:03:54 08:18:15 12:26:02 16:18:03 21:20:12.80 12:30 4.8
68 SILSKI MAREK 622 ATRAKCYJNE TOWARZYSTWO POTASZE POL OPEN M 68 M 68 03:10:09 08:24:50 12:09:18 16:08:48 21:36:33.55 12:40 4.7
69 RYSIAWA MAREK 613 MIŃSK MAZ POL OPEN M 69 M 69 03:13:28 09:00:52 12:44:32 16:26:34 21:39:39.40 12:42 4.7
70 MILEWSKI ANDRZEJ 577 MKB DREPTAK / GRUPA CZWORGO

(4GO)
MIŃSK MAZOWIECKI POL OPEN M 70 M 70 03:15:16 09:02:41 12:46:12 16:30:21 21:41:09.25 12:43 4.7

               
71 LIPNICZKY ATTILA 564 DUNAKESZI HUN OPEN M 71 M 71 03:25:01 09:08:25 12:53:53 16:29:54 21:50:12.60 12:48 4.7
72 KALISZ ARTUR 704 RUN 4 FUN TEAM MARCINKOWICE POL OPEN M 72 M 72 03:28:02 09:26:56 13:26:35 16:59:39 21:56:29.25 12:52 4.7
73 GWOŹDZIOWSKI MARCIN 536 TARNOBRZEG POL OPEN M 73 M 73 03:12:35 08:47:54 13:09:18 17:14:21 22:19:58.80 13:05 4.6
74 KUBICKI ŁUKASZ 557 3PBOT IWONICZ ZDRÓJ POL OPEN M 74 M 74 03:07:02 08:24:12 12:21:39 16:39:04 22:20:21.00 13:06 4.6
75 KANTOR SEBASTIAN 705 RUN 4 FUN TEAM NOWY SĄCZ POL OPEN M 75 M 75 03:27:55 09:27:03 13:27:27 16:59:40 22:21:04.60 13:06 4.6

JURKIEWICZ MAREK 703 WÓLKA KOZODAWSKA POL OPEN M 03:39:03
DNF

09:17:15
DNF

13:19:27
DNF

16:49:35
DNF

DNF - -
            

KOWALIK MARIUSZ 707 NGB KŁOBUCK MIEDŹNO POL OPEN M 03:33:32
DNF

09:11:26
DNF

13:20:39
DNF

17:19:13
DNF

DNF - -
            

ROSA JAROSŁAW 727 NBR TEAM POZNAŃ POL OPEN M 02:23:25
DNF

06:14:32
DNF

 DNF  DNF DNF - -
              

FAJFER JAKUB 522 KRAKÓW POL OPEN M 02:32:28
DNF

07:07:41
DNF

 DNF  DNF DNF - -
              

PIETRYSZYN MARIUSZ 594 SOLINA TEAM KRASICZYN POL OPEN M 02:54:48
DNF

 DNF  DNF  DNF DNF - -
               

SKWARSKI DAREK 731 POZNAŃ POL OPEN M 03:13:28
DNF

 DNF  DNF  DNF DNF - -
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